CATERING & BARISTA EQUIPMENT
2019/20
ABOUT ZENITH
With over 20 years experience in the
import and distribution industry,
Zenith International Trading Ltd can
offer exceptional products at
competitive prices. We source our
products from countries all over the
world including India and China.
Ensuring the highest quality, whilst
providing safe and fair working
conditions.
QUALITY ASSURANCE
HOW TO ORDER
If there are any products you feel
may be of interest to your business,
please contact our friendly sales
team where we can discuss payment
options, including credit, minimum
order quantities and delivery times.
CONTENTS:
3-5: Crockery
6-10: Glassware
11-12: Cake Stands
13-14: Wooden Presentation Boards
15-17: Display Baskets & Wicker Ware
18-20: Tableware
21-24: Electrical Machines
25-26: Barware
27-29: Kitchenware
30-40: Barista Equipment
31: Waste Drawers & Knock Boxes
32: Foaming Jugs
33: Tamping Mats & Tampers
34: Brewing Equipment
35: Cleaning Equipment
36: Cleaning Brushes
37: Shotpots & Shakers
38-39: Accessories
40: Display Racks
With quality being our main commitment,
all of our products conform to the
relevant British standards. All of our
electrical equipment is CE approved.
CROCKERY
3
LATTE MUG
code: lmug12(12oz)
code: lmug16(16oz)
ROUND CUP ROUND
HANDLE
code: h-265b/cr(3oz)
code: h-283b/cr(9oz)
code: h-283a/cr(12oz)
SAUCER FOR ROUND
 CUP
code: h-265b/s(3oz)
code: h-283b/s(9&12oz)
1.5oz MILK JUG
code: h-dskjug
3oz MILK JUG
code: dskjug
5oz MILK JUG
code: mj5
4
PORCELAIN STORAGE JAR
code: zh02mgr (grey)
code: zh02mw (white)
0.2L MILK CARTON
code: k799-mgr (grey)
code: k799-mw (white)
PORCELAIN WATER JUG
code: bcs0544-mgr (grey)
code: bcs0544-mw (white)
18oz STACKING TEAPOTS
code: stpwhite
code: stpred
code: stpblack
code: stpgrey
HIGH QUALITY PORCELAIN AVAILABLE IN GREY OR WHITE
WOODEN SERVING TRAY
code: awttray
INFUSER INCLUDED
5